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அதிகாரம் 2.0 - TNUSRB SI BATCH 2025 
 

DATE DAY 

ARUN PRASATH 
REASONING 
TIME: 4PM - 

5PM 

PRANAWA - 
ENGLISH 
Recorded 

ARUNAN - 
HISTORY 
3 - 4 PM 

Boopathi - 
General Tamil 
Time: 7-8 PM 

BOOPATHI RAJA - 
INDIAN 

ECONOMICS 
Time: 2-3 PM 

VIMALRAJ - 
APTITUDE 

Time: 10-11 AM 

VIJAYRAJ - 
SCIENCE 

Time:5-6 pm 

DHANUSHA - 
INDIAN POLITY 
Time: 12 PM - 1 

PM 

ASHIQ - CURRENT 
AFFAIRS 

Time: 9-10 AM 

VIJAYRAJ - 
GEOGRAPHY 
Time: 2-3pm 

7 Nov Friday  Introduction  Orientation 
(6.30-7 pm) 

      

8 Nov Saturday  Tenses Orientation        

9 Nov Sunday  Active/Passive 
Voice 

    
VIJAYRAJ - 

SCIENCE 
TIME: 5-6 PM 

   

10 Nov Monday  Direct/Indirect 
Speech 

Indus valley 
Civilization 

   NATURE OF 
UNIVERSE 

   

11 Nov Tuesday  Grammar Rules Guptas    
MEASUREMENTS 

OF PHYSICAL 
QUANTITIES 

   

12 Nov Wednesday  Errors Delhi Sultanate    FORCE,MOTION & 
ENERGY -1 

 TN Current Affairs - 1  

13 Nov Thursday 
ALPHABET 

TEST 
Fill-ups Mughals    FORCE,MOTION & 

ENERGY -2 
 TN Current Affairs - 2  

14 Nov Friday 
ALPHANUMERI

C SYMBOL 
SERIES 

Sentence 
Improvement 

Marathas    ELECTRICITY  National Current 
Affairs 

 

15 Nov Saturday 
ANALOGY & 

ODD ONE OUT 
Vocabulary 

Vijaya Nagaram 
& Bahmani 

Kingdom 

   MAGNETISM  Appointements  

16 Nov Sunday  Revision      

DHANUSHA - 
INDIAN POLITY 
Time: 12 PM - 1 

PM 

 VIJAY 
GEOGRAPHY 

17 Nov Monday 
CODING & 
DECODING 

 South Indian 
History 

   LIGHT 
Indian 

Constitution 
Sports EARTH LOCATION 

18 Nov Tuesday MISSING TERM  ADVENT OF 
EUROPEANS 

  ORIENTATION SOUND Citizenship Schemes 
PHYSICAL 

FEATURES -1 

19 Nov Wednesday 
DICE & 

COUNTING FIG 
 

EARLY UPRISING 
AGAINST 

BRITISH RULE 

  NUMBER SYSTEM 
- 1 

HEAT 
Fundamental 

Rights 
Report/Ranking/Book

s 
PHYSICAL 

FEATURES -2 

20 Nov Thursday DIRECTION  
INDIAN 

NATIONAL 
MOVEMENT 

  NUMBER SYSTEM 
- 2 

NUCLEAR 
PHYSICS 

DPSP, 
Fundamental 

Duties 

Economy Current 
Affairs 

PHYSICAL 
FEATURES -3 

21 Nov Friday 
BLOOD 

RELATION 
 GANDHIAN 

PHASE 
  SIMPLIFICATION - 

1 
ELEMENTS & 
COMPOUNDS 

Basics before 
Union & State 

International 
MONSOON & RAIN 

FALL 

22 Nov Saturday 
SEATING 

ARRANGEMENT 
 EMERGENCE OF 

LEADERS 
  SIMPLIFICATION - 

2 
ACIDS,BASES& 

SALTS 
Parliament Awards 

WEATHER & 
CLIMATE 

23 Nov Sunday    
Boopathi - 

General Tamil 
Time: 7-8 PM 
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DATE DAY 

ARUN PRASATH 
REASONING 
TIME: 4PM - 

5PM 

PRANAWA - 
ENGLISH 
Recorded 

ARUNAN - 
HISTORY 
3 - 4 PM 

Boopathi - 
General Tamil 
Time: 7-8 PM 

BOOPATHI RAJA - 
INDIAN 

ECONOMICS 
Time: 2-3 PM 

VIMALRAJ - 
APTITUDE 

Time: 10-11 AM 

VIJAYRAJ - 
SCIENCE 

Time:5-6 pm 

DHANUSHA - 
INDIAN POLITY 
Time: 12 PM - 1 

PM 

ASHIQ - CURRENT 
AFFAIRS 

Time: 9-10 AM 

VIJAYRAJ - 
GEOGRAPHY 
Time: 2-3pm 

24 Nov Monday PUZZLE TEST  

History of Tamil 
Society & 

Archaeological 
discoveries 

6-வது வகுப்பு 

பருவம் 1 
 LCM & HCF - 1 

PETROLEUM 
PRODUCTS 

Parliament Science and Tech 
INDIAN RIVERS IN 

INDIA 

25 Nov Tuesday 
VENN DIAGRAM 

& WORD 
SEQUENCE 

 
Role of Tamil 

Nadu in freedom 
struggle 

6-வது வகுப்பு 

பருவம் 2 
 LCM & HCF - 2 

METALLUGRY & 
FOOD 

ADULTERATION 

State 
legislatures 

Defence 
WATER 

RESOURCES 

26 Nov Wednesday 
Ranking & 

Clock 
 

Evolution of 
19th & 20th 

century Socio-
Political 

Movement in 
Tamil Nadu 

  RATIO AND 
PROPORTION - 1 

CELL BIOLOGY Union Executive Miscellenious 
AGRICULTURE 

PATTERN 

27 Nov Thursday 
Imaged Based 

Question 
  6-வது வகுப்பு 

பருவம் 3 
 RATIO AND 

PROPROTION - 2 
PLANTS Union Executive GK - 1 

TRANSPORT & 
COMMUNICATION 

28 Nov Friday 

Arithmetic 
Operations & 

Logical 
Arrangement 

  7-வது வகுப்பு 

பருவம் 1 
 PERCENTAGE -1 ANIMAL State Executive GK -2 

POPULATION 
DENSITY AND 

DISTRIBUTION 

29 Nov Saturday Iniquity   7-வது வகுப்பு 

பருவம் 2 
 PERCENTAGE - 2 GENETICS Judicial System GK -3 

RACES,LINGUISTIC 
GROUPS & MAJOR 

TRIBES 

30 Nov Sunday    7-வது வகுப்பு 

பருவம் 3 
      

1 Dec Monday Syllogism   8-வது வகுப்பு 

இயல் 1-3 
 PROFIT AND LOSS 

- 1 
PHYSIOLOGY -1 

Local Self 
Governments 

  

2 Dec Tuesday    8-வது வகுப்பு 

இயல் 4-6 
 PROFIT AND LOSS 

- 2 
PHYSIOLOGY -2 

Centre-State 
Relationship 

  

3 Dec Wednesday     

BOOPATHI RAJA 
INDIAN 

ECONOMICS 
TIME : 2-3 PM 

AVERAGE NUTRITION Foreign Policy   

4 Dec Thursday    8-வது வகுப்பு 

இயல் 7-9 
Orientation 

SIMPLE 
INTEREST 

HUMAN DISEASE    

5 Dec Friday    9-வது வகுப்பு 

பருவம் 1 
Planning In India 

COMPOUND 
INTEREST 

    

6 Dec Saturday    9-வது வகுப்பு 

பருவம் 2 
Five Year Plan TIME AND WORK     

7 Dec Sunday    9-வது வகுப்பு 

பருவம் 3 
National Income      

8 Dec Monday    
10-வது 

வகுப்பு இயல் 
1-3 

Population 
PIPES AND 

CISTERN 
    

9 Dec Tuesday    
10-வது 

வகுப்பு இயல் 
4-6 

Tax Types , GST 
TIME AND 
DISTANCE 

    

10 Dec Wednesday      PROBABILITY     
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Time: 12 PM - 1 

PM 

ASHIQ - CURRENT 
AFFAIRS 

Time: 9-10 AM 

VIJAYRAJ - 
GEOGRAPHY 
Time: 2-3pm 

11 Dec Thursday    
10-வது 

வகுப்பு இயல் 
7-9 

FINANCE 
COMMISSION 

STATISTICS     

12 Dec Friday     Anti Corruption 
Measures 

MENSURATION - 
1 

    

13 Dec Saturday     Welfare Schemes 
MENSURATION - 

2 
    

14 Dec Sunday     Impact On Social 
Welfare Scheme 

     

15 Dec Monday     Poverty & 
Unemployment 

DATA 
INTERPRETATIO

N 

    

16 Dec Tuesday     Banking , RBI Pyq Discussion     

17 Dec Wednesday      Pyq Discussion     

18 Dec Thursday      Pyq Discussion     

19 Dec Friday      Pyq Discussion     

21 
Dec 

Sunday TNUSRB SI EXAM 
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